Region 4 all results

TOTAL SCORES/OVERALL RANKS:

WOMEN

SLALOM  GS TOTAL PLACE
PET 36 42 78 1
HS 44 49 93 2
KNG 71 34 105 3
HH 72 88 160 4
BC 74 90 164 5
GRAY 87 124 211 6
wiC 126 131 257 8
CHEJ 135 120 255 7
ELK 134 126 260 9
GLD 162 150 312 10
1WD 203 168 371 11

MEN

GS SLALOM TOTAL
PET 26 30 56 1
KNG 31 42 73 2
HS 55 29 84 3
BEL 94 120 214 5
HH 95.5 102 197.5 4
CHEJ 107 136 243 6
GRAY 125 119 244 7
BC 128 129 257 8
GLD 142.5 119 261.5 9
1WD 195 161 356 10
IL 203 175 378 11
ELK 231 186 417 12
wiC 237 232 469 13

Qualifiers (some associated with qualifying teams, some individuals)

WOMEN SLALOM

1 508 PET VICTORIA MCVICKER 41.18
2 503 KNG SAMANTHA HEINO 44 .47
3 502 ELK KAYLEE MARTINEK 44 .94
4 518 HH ABBY FENTON 46.91
5 517 HS ABIGAIL HACKMAN 46.14
6 512 HS MEG SHEPHERD 46.40
7 505 HH SAMANTHA HENDERSON 41.12
8 513 PET REILLY PHILLIBEN 47 .57
9 526 BC LACl HOFWEBER 46.94
10 509 wiC 1VY LAPP 49.01
WOMEN GS
1 508 PET VICTORIA MCVICKER 27.72
2 516 KNG MANDY HAFERKORN 29.11
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ABBY FENTON

ROSE PELLEGROM
SAMANTHA HEINO
LESLIE HAMAR
REILLY PHILLIBEN
ABIGAIL HACKMAN
KAYLEE MARTINEK
ALEX1S TRUSCOTT
1VY LAPP

DRAKE DOHERTY
BRIAN ERHART
KLYE ANTONISHEN
NORMAN BERGE
JOSH ISHE

DAN DAVIS

JAC TALCOTT
NICK CECCONI
BEN LOOMIS
EDWARD GLOWACKI
KENNY LAMPERT
DREW DIAMOND
MAX KOENIG

MIKE KING

DRAKE DOHERTY
BRIAN ERHART
GUNNER LUNDTEIGEN
TJ HAFERKORN

JEFF BROOKS

JOSH ISHE
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Region 4 all results

8 112 WD CONNER WILSON 29.96 (5) 28.26 (9) 58.22 (8)
9 172 PET NOAH HONAKER 30.18 (9) 28.29 (10) 58.47 (9)
10 152 PET BEN LOOMIS 30.27 (10) 28.41 (12) 58.68 (10)
11 127 PET KLYE ANTONISHEN 30.67 (15) 28.29 (10) 58.96 (11)
12 163 PET MICHAEL DRAKE 30.65 (14) 28.62 (13) 59.27 (12)
13 160 KNG NICK CECCONI 30.15 (8) 29.19 (22) 59.34 (13)
14 103 HS FORREST LUNDGREN 30.34 (1) 29.03 (20) 59.37 (14)
15 105 HH EDWARD GLOWACKI 30.70 (17) 28.73 (16) 59.43 (15)
16 125 HS GREG GALLAGHER 30.68 (16) 28.83 (18) 59.51 (16)
17 120 CHEJ BRIAN SHUTLER 30.94 (18) 28.73 (16) 59.67 (17)

SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/17/2011 Page 1

MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
WOMEN*®S GIANT SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011

PlI Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined
1 508 PET VICTORIA MCVICKER 27.72 (1) 26.91 (1) 54.63 (1)
2 516 KNG MANDY HAFERKORN 29.11 (4) 27.63 (2) 56.74 (2)
3 518 HH ABBY FENTON 29.39 (5) 27.77 (3) 57.16 (3)
4 536 HS ROSE PELLEGROM 28.97 (3) 28.59 (6) 57.56 (4)
5 503 KNG SAMANTHA HEINO 29.39 (5) 28.42 (5) 57.81 (5)
6 533 HH LESLIE HAMAR 29.46 (7) 28.39 (4) 57.85 (6)
7 513 PET REILLY PHILLIBEN 29.66 (8) 28.79 (8) 58.45 (7)
8 517 HS ABIGAIL HACKMAN 30.25 (1) 28.76 (7) 59.01 (8)
9 502 ELK KAYLEE MARTINEK 29.80 (9) 29.32 (1D 59.12 (9)
10 553 KNG ALEXIS TRUSCOTT 30.27 (12) 28.99 (10) 59.26 (10)
11 509 wIC 1VY LAPP 30.04 (10) 29.32 (1) 59.36 (11)
12 538 BC LEXIE HARDING 30.66 (16) 28.86 (9) 59.52 (12)
13 521 CHEJ CASEY KEANE 30.46 (13) 29.39 (13) 59.85 (13)
14 501 BC KAITLYN BOHNET 30.58 (15) 29.50 (14) 1:00.08 (14)
15 548 PET MARGRET JENSEN 30.66 (16) 29.80 (15) 1:00.46 (15)
16 512 HS MEG SHEPHERD 30.48 (14) 30.18 (18) 1:00.66 (16)
17 530 KNG MEGAN DELANO 31.55 (19) 29.88 (16) 1:01.43 (17)
18 540 HH MARY MAROSTE 31.82 (23) 30.02 (17) 1:01.84 (18)
19 552 PET MIA CICCORETTI 31.63 (20) 31.02 (22) 1:02.65 (19)
20 561 PET JILL ANTONISHEN 32.29 (28) 30.51 (19) 1:02.80 (20)
21 555 HS CECILE WALSH 32.16 (26) 30.74 (20) 1:02.90 (21)
22 566 HS HADLEY CUNNINGHAM 31.77 (21) 31.38 (24) 1:03.15 (22)
23 507 GRAY KATIE LANGE 31.87 (24) 31.31 (23) 1:03.18 (23)
24 559 KNG LAURA KENT 32.56 (29) 30.89 (21) 1:03.45 (24)
25 543 HS MORGAN MOORADIAN 31.81 (22) 31.68 (25) 1:03.49 (25)
26 515 WIC ALLIE BRENDEL 32.84 (30) 32.10 (27) 1:04.94 (26)
27 560 BC MEREDITH HAGUE 33.16 (32) 32.22 (28) 1:05.38 (27)
28 504 GLD CARRIE BURNS 33.12 (31) 32.29 (29) 1:05.41 (28)
29 541 GRAY EMILY WINGARD 33.34 (33) 32.09 (26) 1:05.43 (29)
30 556 GRAY ELLE SMITH 33.50 (35) 32.85 (30) 1:06.35 (30)
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Region 4 all results

31 511 CHEJ CHRISTINE RUSSELL 33.49 (34) 33.89 (32) 1:07.38 (31)
32 525 WD PEYTON AHO 34.65 (37) 33.57 (31) 1:08.22 (32)
33 528 WIC  GABRIELLA YANGA 35.25 (40) 34.31 (34) 1:09.56 (33)
34 523 ELK KORIN MARTINEK 35.14 (39) 34.58 (36) 1:09.72 (34)
35 524 GLD  KAITLYN KAISER 35.84 (43) 33.97 (33) 1:09.81 (35)
36 532 CHEJ ANNA MOON 35.75 (42) 34.39 (35) 1:10.14 (36)
37 550 BC EMILEE EVANS 35.06 (38) 35.48 (39) 1:10.54 (37)
38 535 ELK JESY PARRISH 36.05 (44) 34.78 (37) 1:10.83 (38)
39 542 GLD  OLIVIA DEANS 35.51 (41) 35.81 (40) 1:11.32 (39)
40 557 CHEJ RYLEIGH KNOOP 37.36 (45) 35.03 (38) 1:12.39 (40)
41 545 CHEJ APRIL WHITLEY 38.57 (46) 36.04 (41) 1:14.61 (41)
42 565 GRAY ALEX BADOUX 39.74 (47) 37.46 (42) 1:17.20 (42)
43 549 1WD ALEXANDRA PIRMANN 40.50 (48) 37.51 (43) 1:18.01 (43)
44 554 CHEJ PAIGE PODSKALNY 40.90 (49) 37.92 (44) 1:18.82 (44)
45 539 ELK  KARA SHIPMAN 41.22 (50) 39.01 (45) 1:20.23 (45)
46 547 WD MAIGHLIN KOLESAR 44 .92 (52) 40.62 (46) 1:25.54 (46)
47 563 IWD  ELLEN HAGSTROM 44.82 (51) 41.16 (47) 1:25.98 (47)
48 558 GLD LORI MAGAGNOLI 44 .95 (53) 43.90 (48) 1:28.85 (48)
49 544 KNG MARISSA HICKS 32.28 (27) DNF
50 529 PET LISA DINON DSQ
51 505 HH SAMANTHA HENDERSON 28.71 (2) DNF
52 526 BC LAC1 HOFWEBER DNF
53 520 BC L1ZzY HOFWEBER DNF
54 514 GRAY CIARA SUMMERS 32.03 (25) DNF
55 527 GRAY PEGGY CURRISTON 31.35 (18) DNF
56 537 wIC CASSIDY HINSHAW DNF
57 551 GLD ANDREA BIRKHOFER 34.14 (36) DNF
58 534 GLD MACKENZIE MORISON DNF
59 510 1WD DANIELLE MCCULLOUG DNF
60 522 WD RACHEL KLUMPP DNF

MI Team Scoring 2/17/2011 Page 1

MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
WOMEN®"S GIANT SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011
Current Class :

Team : KNG Total Points : 34.0 Rank : 1st
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
516 MANDY HAFERKORN 29.11 (&) 27.63 (2) 56.74 (2) 2 *
503 SAMANTHA HEINO 29.39 (5) 28.42 (5) 57.81 (5) 5 *
553 ALEXIS TRUSCOTT 30.27 (12 28.99 (10 59.26 (10) 10 *
530 MEGAN DELANO 31.55 (19 29.88 (16 1:01.43 (17) 17 *
559 LAURA KENT 32.56 (29 30.89 (21 1:03.45 (24) 24
544 MARISSA HICKS 32.28 (27 DNF 61
Team : PET Total Points : 42.0 Rank : 2nd
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
508 VICTORIA MCVICKER 27.72 (D 26.91 (1) 54.63 (1) 1 *
513 REILLY PHILLIBEN 29.66 (8) 28.79 (8) 58.45 (7) 7 *
548 MARGRET JENSEN 30.66 (16 29.80 (15 1:00.46 (15) 15 *
552 MIA CICCORETTI 31.63 (20 31.02 (22 1:02.65 (19) 19 *
561 JILL ANTONISHEN 32.29 (28 30.51 (19 1:02.80 (20) 20
529 LISA DINON DSQ 61
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Region 4 all results

Team : HS Total Points : 49.0 Rank : 3rd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
536 ROSE PELLEGROM 28.97 (3) 28.59 (6) 57.56 (4) 4 *
517 ABIGAIL HACKMAN 30.25 (11 28.76 (7) 59.01 (8) 8 *
512 MEG SHEPHERD 30.48 (14 30.18 (18 1:00.66 (16) 16 *
555 CECILE WALSH 32.16 (26 30.74 (20 1:02.90 (21) 21 *
566 HADLEY CUNNINGHAM 31.77 (21 31.38 (24 1:03.15 (22) 22

543 MORGAN MOORADIAN 31.81 (22 31.68 (25 1:03.49 (25) 25

Team - HH Total Points : 88.0 Rank : 4th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
518 ABBY FENTON 29.39 (5) 27.77 (3) 57.16 (3) 3 *
533 LESLIE HAMAR 29.46 (7) 28.39 (4) 57.85 (6) 6 *
540 MARY MAROSTE 31.82 (23 30.02 (17 1:01.84 (18) 18 *
505 SAMANTHA HENDERSON 28.71 (2) DNF 61 *
Team : BC Total Points : 90.0 Rank : 5th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
538 LEXIE HARDING 30.66 (16 28.86 (9) 59.52 (12) 12 *
501 KAITLYN BOHNET 30.58 (15 29.50 (14 1:00.08 (14) 14 *
560 MEREDITH HAGUE 33.16 (32 32.22 (28 1:05.38 (27) 27 *
550 EMILEE EVANS 35.06 (38 35.48 (39 1:10.54 (37) 37 *
526 LAC1 HOFWEBER DNF 61

520 L1ZZY HOFWEBER DNF 61

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com
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NEW PAGE
MI Team Scoring 2/17/2011

Page 2
MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
WOMEN®"S GIANT SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011

Current Class :

Team : BC Total Points : 90.0 Rank : 5th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
Team : CHEJ Total Points : 120.0 Rank : 6th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
521 CASEY KEANE 30.46 (13 29.39 (13 59.85 (13) 13 *
511 CHRISTINE RUSSELL 33.49 (34 33.89 (32 1:07.38 (31) 31 *
532 ANNA MOON 35.75 (42 34.39 (35 1:10.14 (36) 36 *
557 RYLEIGH KNOOP 37.36 (45 35.03 (38 1:12.39 (40) 40 *
545 APRIL WHITLEY 38.57 (46 36.04 (41 1:14.61 (41) 41

554 PAIGE PODSKALNY 40.90 (49 37.92 (44 1:18.82 (44) 44

Team : GRAY Total Points : 124.0 Rank : 7th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
507 KATIE LANGE 31.87 (24 31.31 (23 1:03.18 (23) 23 *
541 EMILY WINGARD 33.34 (33 32.09 (26 1:05.43 (29) 29 *
556 ELLE SMITH 33.50 (35 32.85 (30 1:06.35 (30) 30 *
565 ALEX BADOUX 39.74 (47 37.46 (42 1:17.20 (42) 42 *
514 CIARA SUMMERS 32.03 (25 DNF 61

527 PEGGY CURRISTON 31.35 (18 DNF 61
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Region 4 all results
Team : ELK Total Points : 126.0 Rank : 8th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
502 KAYLEE MARTINEK 29.80 (9) 29.32 (11 59.12 (9) 9 *
523 KORIN MARTINEK 35.14 (39 34.58 (36 1:09.72 (34) 34 *
535 JESY PARRISH 36.05 (44 34.78 (37 1:10.83 (38) 38 *
539 KARA SHIPMAN 41.22 (50 39.01 (45 1:20.23 (45) 45 *
Team : WIC Total Points : 131.0 Rank : 9th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
509 IVY LAPP 30.04 (10 29.32 (11 59.36 (11) 11 *
515 ALLIE BRENDEL 32.84 (30 32.10 (27 1:04.94 (26) 26 *
528 GABRIELLA YANGA 35.25 (40 34.31 (34 1:09.56 (33) 33 *
537 CASSIDY HINSHAW DNF 61 *
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com 2/17/2011 4:50:57 PM
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MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
WOMEN®"S GIANT SLALOM

FEBRUARY 17, 2011

Current Class :
Team : GLD Total Points : 150.0 Rank : 10th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
504 CARRIE BURNS 33.12 (31 32.29 (29 1:05.41 (28) 28 *
524 KAITLYN KAISER 35.84 (43 33.97 (33 1:09.81 (35) 35 *
542 OLIVIA DEANS 35.51 (41 35.81 (40 1:11.32 (39) 39 *
558 LORI MAGAGNOLI 44 .95 (53 43.90 (48 1:28.85 (48) 48 *
551 ANDREA BIRKHOFER 34.14 (36 DNF 61
534 MACKENZIE MORISON DNF 61
Team : IWD Total Points : 168.0 Rank : 11th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
525 PEYTON AHO 34.65 (37 33.57 (31 1:08.22 (32) 32 *
549 ALEXANDRA PIRMANN 40.50 (48 37.51 (43 1:18.01 (43) 43 *
547 MAITGHLIN KOLESAR 44 .92 (52 40.62 (46 1:25.54 (46) 46 *
563 ELLEN HAGSTROM 44 .82 (51 41.16 (47 1:25.98 (47) 47 *
510 DANIELLE MCCULLOUG DNF 61
522 RACHEL KLUMPP DNF 61

Page 6



Region 4 all results
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SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/17/2011 Page 1
MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
WOMEN®S SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011

PlI Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined
1 508 PET VICTORIA MCVICKER 41.18 (2) 36.66 (1) 1:17.84 (D)
2 503 KNG SAMANTHA HEINO 4447 (3) 40.16 (2) 1:24.63 (2)
3 502 ELK KAYLEE MARTINEK 44.94 (4) 40.20 (3) 1:25.14 (3)
4 518 HH ABBY FENTON 46.91 (9) 40.67 (4) 1:27.58 (4)
5 517 HS ABIGAIL HACKMAN 46.14 (6) 41.83 (6) 1:27.97 (5)
6 512 HS MEG SHEPHERD 46.40 (8) 41.93 (7) 1:28.33 (6)
7 505 HH SAMANTHA HENDERSON 41.12 (1) 47.39 (30) 1:28.51 (7)
8 513 PET REILLY PHILLIBEN 47.57 (11) 42.05 (8) 1:29.62 (8)
9 526 BC LACI HOFWEBER 46.94 (10) 43.06 (11) 1:30.00 (9)
10 509 WIC 1VY LAPP 49.01 (19) 41.14 (5) 1:30.15 (10)
11 507 GRAY KATIE LANGE 48.59 (17) 42.30 (9) 1:30.89 (11)
12 520 BC L1ZZY HOFWEBER 48.44 (15) 42.64 (10) 1:31.08 (12)
13 552 PET MIA CICCORETTI 48.08 (13) 43.78 (14) 1:31.86 (13)
14 561 PET JILL ANTONISHEN 48.65 (18) 43.77 (13) 1:32.42 (14)
15 543 HS MORGAN MOORADIAN 47.69 (12) 44 .95 (20) 1:32.64 (15)
16 527 GRAY PEGGY CURRISTON 48.44 (15) 44.51 (18) 1:32.95 (16)
17 530 KNG MEGAN DELANO 49.08 (20) 44 .42 (17) 1:33.50 (17)
18 536 HS ROSE PELLEGROM 49.84 (22) 44.16 (16) 1:34.00 (18)
19 521 CHEJ CASEY KEANE 50.14 (24) 43.88 (15) 1:34.02 (19
20 540 HH MARY MAROSTE 49.66 (21) 45.53 (21) 1:35.19 (20)
21 548 PET MARGRET JENSEN 50.48 (26) 44 .87 (19) 1:35.35 (21)
22 538 BC LEXIE HARDING 49.94 (23) 45.69 (22) 1:35.63 (22)
23 553 KNG ALEXIS TRUSCOTT 52.73 (30) 43.34 (12) 1:36.07 (23)
24 562 HS CLAIRE CUNNINGHAM 50.19 (25) 46.09 (24) 1:36.28 (24)
25 555 HS CECILE WALSH 50.84 (27) 47.47 (31) 1:38.31 (25)
26 541 GRAY EMILY WINGARD 51.97 (28) 46.83 (25) 1:38.80 (26)
27 504 GLD CARRIE BURNS 53.79 (31) 45.97 (23) 1:39.76 (27)
28 529 PET LISA DINON 46.39 (7) 53.60 (42) 1:39.99 (28)
29 559 KNG LAURA KENT 52.71 (29) 47.34 (29) 1:40.05 (29)
30 544 KNG MARISSA HICKS 55.31 (32) 46.97 (26) 1:42.28 (30)
31 560 BC MEREDITH HAGUE 55.40 (33) 47.12 (27) 1:42.52 (31)
32 523 ELK KORIN MARTINEK 55.99 (34) 48.09 (33) 1:44.08 (32)
33 515 wIC ALLIE BRENDEL 58.09 (39) 48.08 (32) 1:46.17 (33)
34 556 GRAY ELLE SMITH 56.91 (36) 49.38 (36) 1:46.29 (34)
35 511 CHEJ CHRISTINE RUSSELL 56.92 (37) 49.99 (37) 1:46.91 (35)
36 532 CHEJ ANNA MOON 57.04 (38) 50.05 (38) 1:47.09 (36)
37 514 GRAY CIARA SUMMERS 1:01.53 (44) 47.25 (28) 1:48.78 (37)
38 550 BC EMILEE EVANS 1:00.09 (42) 48.73 (34) 1:48.82 (38)
39 564 GRAY RACHEL JENSEN 59.42 (41) 51.40 (39) 1:50.82 (39)
40 528 WIC GABRIELLA YANGA 58.85 (40) 52.05 (40) 1:50.90 (40)
41 533 HH LESLIE HAMAR 48.28 (14) 1:05.19 (63) 1:53.47 (41)
42 524 GLD KAITLYN KAISER 1:01.90 (45) 52.40 (41) 1:54.30 (42)
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537
525
557
542
551
535
554
545
539
547
563
549
558
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534
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516

Region 4 all results

CASSIDY HINSHAW
PEYTON AHO
RYLEIGH KNOOP
OLIVIA DEANS
ANDREA BIRKHOFER
JESY PARRISH
PAIGE PODSKALNY
APRIL WHITLEY
KARA SHIPMAN
MATGHLIN KOLESAR
ELLEN HAGSTROM
ALEXANDRA PIRMANN
LORI MAGAGNOLI
KATTLYN BOHNET
MACKENZIE MORISON
DANIELLE MCCULLOUG
RACHEL KLUMPP
MANDY HAFERKORN

1:01.21 (43)

1:17.31 (58)
45.60 (5)
1:05.16 (49)

DNF
56.81 (35)

53.78 (43)
49.09 (35)
55.49 (45)
55.18 (44)
55.87 (46)
59.21 (49)
57.56 (47)
58.60 (48)
1:00.44 (51)
59.76 (50)
1:01.42 (52)
1:06.30 (54)
1:10.24 (55)
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:00.
:02.
:03.
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t12.
t13.
:15.
t27.

99
77
89
22
04

21
52
23
93
83
97
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MI Team Scoring 2/17/2011

MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN

WOMEN ™"

S SLALOM

FEBRUARY 17, 2011

Current Class :

Page 1

Team : PET Total Points : 36.0 Rank : 1st

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
508 VICTORTA MCVICKER 41.18 (2) 36.66 (1) 1:17.84 (D) 1 *
513 REILLY PHILLIBEN 47.57 (11 42.05 (8) 1:29.62 (8) 8 *
552 MIA CICCORETTI 48.08 (13 43.78 (14 1:31.86 (13) 13 *
561 JILL ANTONISHEN 48.65 (18 43.77 (13 1:32.42 (14) 14 *
548 MARGRET JENSEN 50.48 (26 44.87 (19 1:35.35 (21) 21

529 LISA DINON 46.39 (7) 53.60 (42 1:39.99 (28) 28

Team : HS Total Points : 44.0 Rank : 2nd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
517 ABTGATL HACKMAN 46_.14 (6) 41.83 (6) 1:27.97 (5) 5 .
512 MEG SHEPHERD 46.40 (8) 41.93 (7) 1:28.33 (6) 6 *
543 MORGAN MOORADIAN 47.69 (12 44_.95 (20 1:32.64 (15) 15 *
536 ROSE PELLEGROM 49.84 (22 44.16 (16 1:34.00 (18) 18 *
562 CLAIRE CUNNINGHAM 50.19 (25 46.09 (24 1:36.28 (24) 24
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Region 4 all results

555 CECILE WALSH 50.84 (27 47.47 (31 1:38.31 (25) 25

Team : KNG Total Points : 71.0 Rank : 3rd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
503 SAMANTHA HEINO 44 .47 (3) 40.16 (2) 1:24.63 (2) 2 *
530 MEGAN DELANO 49.08 (20 44.42 (17 1:33.50 (17) 17 *
553 ALEXIS TRUSCOTT 52.73 (30 43.34 (12 1:36.07 (23) 23 *
559 LAURA KENT 52.71 (29 47.34 (29 1:40.05 (29) 29 *
544 MARISSA HICKS 55.31 (32 46.97 (26 1:42.28 (30) 30

516 MANDY HAFERKORN 56.81 (35 DSQ 61

Team - HH Total Points : 72.0 Rank : 4th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
518 ABBY FENTON 46.91 (9) 40.67 (4) 1:27.58 (4) 4 *
505 SAMANTHA HENDERSON 41.12 (1) 47.39 (30 1:28.51 (7) 7 *
540 MARY MAROSTE 49.66 (21 45.53 (21 1:35.19 (20) 20 *
533 LESLIE HAMAR 48.28 (14 1:05.19 (b3 1:53.47 (41) 41 *
Team : BC Total Points : 74.0 Rank : 5th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
526 LAC1 HOFWEBER 46.94 (10 43.06 (11 1:30.00 (9 9 *
520 L1ZZY HOFWEBER 48.44 (15 42.64 (10 1:31.08 (12) 12 *
538 LEXIE HARDING 49.94 (23 45.69 (22 1:35.63 (22) 22 *
560 MEREDITH HAGUE 55.40 (33 47.12 (27 1:42.52 (31) 31 *
550 EMILEE EVANS 1:00.09 (42 48.73 (34 1:48.82 (38) 38

501 KAITTLYN BOHNET 45.60 (5) DSQ 61

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com
NEW PAGE

2/17/2011 4:49:07 PM

MI Team Scoring 2/17/2011
MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
WOMEN®"S SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011
Current Class :

Team : BC Total Points : 74.0 Rank : 5th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2

Page 2

Combined Points

Used

Team : GRAY Total Points : 87.0 Rank : 6th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
507 KATIE LANGE 48.59 (17 42.30 (9) 1:30.89 (11) 11 *
527 PEGGY CURRISTON 48.44 (15 44.51 (18 1:32.95 (16) 16 *
541 EMILY WINGARD 51.97 (28 46.83 (25 1:38.80 (26) 26 *
556 ELLE SMITH 56.91 (36 49.38 (36 1:46.29 (34) 34 *
514 CIARA SUMMERS 1:01.53 (44 47.25 (28 1:48.78 (37) 37

564 RACHEL JENSEN 59.42 (41 51.40 (39 1:50.82 (39) 39

Team - WIC Total Points : 126.0 Rank : 7th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
509 1VY LAPP 49.01 (19 41.14 () 1:30.15 (10) 10 *
515 ALLIE BRENDEL 58.09 (39 48.08 (32 1:46.17 (33) 33 *
528 GABRIELLA YANGA 58.85 (40 52.05 (40 1:50.90 (40) 40 *
537 CASSIDY HINSHAW 1:01.21 (43 53.78 (43 1:54.99 (43) 43 *
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Region 4 all results
Team : ELK Total Points : 134.0 Rank : 8th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
502 KAYLEE MARTINEK 4494 (& 40.20 (3) 1:25.14 (®) 3 *
523 KORIN MARTINEK 55.99 (34 48.09 (33 1:44.08 (32) 32 *
535 JESY PARRISH 1:03.90 (47 59.21 (49 2:03.11 (48) 48 *
539 KARA SHIPMAN 1:07.79 (62 1:00.44 (b1 2:08.23 (1) 51 *
Team : CHEJ Total Points : 135.0 Rank : 9th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
521 CASEY KEANE 50.14 (24 43.88 (15 1:34.02 (19) 19 *
511 CHRISTINE RUSSELL 56.92 (37 49.99 (37 1:46.91 (35) 35 *
532 ANNA MOON 57.04 (38 50.05 (38 1:47.09 (36) 36 *
557 RYLEIGH KNOOP 1:02.40 (46 55.49 (45 1:57.89 (45) 45 *
554 PAIGE PODSKALNY 1:05.65 (50 57.56 (47 2:03.21 (49) 49
545 APRIL WHITLEY 1:07.92 (53 58.60 (48 2:06.52 (50) 50
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com 2/17/72011 4:49:07 PM

NEW PAGE

MI Team Scoring 2/17/2011

MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN

WOMEN®"S SLALOM

FEBRUARY 17, 2011

Current Class :

Page 3

Team : GLD Total Points : 162.0 Rank : 10th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
504 CARRIE BURNS 53.79 (31 45.97 (23 1:39.76 (27) 27 *
524 KAITLYN KAISER 1:01.90 (45 52.40 (41 1:54.30 (42) 42 *
542 OLIVIA DEANS 1:05.04 (48 55.18 (44 2:00.22 (46) 46 *
551 ANDREA BIRKHOFER 1:06.17 (51 55.87 (46 2:02.04 (47) 47 *
558 LORI MAGAGNOLI 1:17.31 (58 1:10.24 (55 2:27.55 (55) 55

534 MACKENZIE MORISON 1:05.16 (49 DSQ 61

Team : IWD Total Points : 203.0 Rank : 11th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
525 PEYTON AHO 1:08.68 (54 49.09 (35 1:57.77 (44) 44 *
547 MAIGHLIN KOLESAR 1:13.17 (57 59.76 (60 2:12.93 (52) 52 *
563 ELLEN HAGSTROM 1:12.41 (56 1:01.42 (52 2:13.83 (53) 53 *
549 ALEXANDRA PIRMANN 1:09.67 (65 1:06.30 (54 2:15.97 (54) 54 *
510 DANIELLE MCCULLOUG DNF 61

522 RACHEL KLUMPP DNF 61
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Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com

2/17/2011 4:49:07 PM

NEW PAGE
SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/17/2011 Page 1
MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
MEN®"S SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011

PlI Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined
1 119 HS DRAKE DOHERTY 36.03 (1) 37.72 (1) 1:13.75 (D
2 108 PET BRIAN ERHART 39.20 (3) 41.27 (3) 1:20.47 (2)
3 127 PET KLYE ANTONISHEN 39.57 (4) 42.19 (6) 1:21.76 (3)
4 117 BC NORMAN BERGE 41.12 (8) 41.98 (5) 1:23.10 (4)
5 128 KNG JOSH ISHE 41.34 (9) 43.08 (7) 1:24.42 (5)
6 149 HS DAN DAVIS 41.71 (10) 43.91 (10) 1:25.62 (6)
7 142 HS JAC TALCOTT 42.41 (14) 43.23 (8) 1:25.64 (7)
8 160 KNG NICK CECCONI 41.92 (11) 44.32 (13) 1:26.24 (8)
9 152 PET BEN LOOMIS 42.79 (17) 43.90 (9) 1:26.69 (9)
10 105 HH EDWARD GLOWACKI 43.36 (20) 44.07 (11) 1:27.43 (10)
11 106 GLD KENNY LAMPERT 43.29 (19) 44 .55 (14) 1:27.84 (11)
12 174 KNG DREW DIAMOND 42_.11 (12) 45.74 (18) 1:27.85 (12)
13 115 BEL MAX KOENIG 43.21 (18) 44.76 (15) 1:27.97 (13)
14 120 CHEJ BRIAN SHUTLER 43.89 (22) 45.40 (17) 1:29.29 (14)
15 103 HS FORREST LUNDGREN 45.16 (25) 45.10 (16) 1:30.26 (15)
16 118 PET GUNNER LUNDTEIGEN 49.68 (33) 40.97 (2) 1:30.65 (16)
17 111 KNG JEFF BROOKS 43.63 (21) 48.23 (21) 1:31.86 (17)
18 138 KNG TJ HAFERKORN 40.37 (5) 51.68 (27) 1:32.05 (18)
19 155 HH JACOB JARVIS 45.12 (24) 46.97 (19) 1:32.09 (19
20 134 BC COREY BOHNET 45.57 (29) 47.20 (20) 1:32.77 (20)
21 125 HS GREG GALLAGHER 44.73 (23) 48.31 (23) 1:33.04 (21)
22 135 BEL ALEX WRIGHT 45.51 (28) 48.27 (22) 1:33.78 (22)
23 112 WD CONNER WILSON 52.56 (40) 41.68 (4) 1:34.24 (23)
24 107 GRAY ROGER HEGGIE 42 .77 (16) 52.84 (29) 1:35.61 (24)
25 133 WD MAX MCPHERSON 45.40 (27) 50.34 (25) 1:35.74 (25)
26 178 ELK GABE LEAF 52.95 (41) 44.08 (12) 1:37.03 (26)
27 141 CHEJ BRANDON CARDWELL 47.75 (30) 50.68 (26) 1:38.43 (27)
28 114 GRAY CURTIS WILSON 49.77 (34) 48.82 (24) 1:38.59 (28)
29 131 GLD TEAGUE HALL 49.78 (35) 52.01 (28) 1:41.79 (29)
30 147 BC NEIL ANDERSON 50.12 (37) 52.86 (30) 1:42.98 (30)
31 101 IL ERROL JONES 42.75 (15) 1:05.27 (45) 1:48.02 (31)
32 109 WIC AUSTIN ATANASOFF 53.93 (43) 54.27 (31) 1:48.20 (32)
33 175 GRAY KEVIN NINGELGEN 53.91 (42) 54.43 (32) 1:48.34 (33)
34 168 GRAY NICK SWIERCZ 52.26 (38) 56.44 (34) 1:48.70 (34)
35 123 GLD RYAN LI 45.24 (26) 1:03.52 (43) 1:48.76 (35)
36 171 HH JAMES PECK 52.37 (39) 58.04 (35) 1:50.41 (36)
37 130 HH BRIAN GRONEVELT 48.09 (31) 1:02.61 (41) 1:50.70 (37)
38 167 WD LOGAN JACISIN 49.88 (36) 1:01.23 (40) 1:51.11 (38)
39 179 ELK JAKE KLEIN 58.30 (49) 54.45 (33) 1:52.75 (39)
40 163 PET MICHAEL DRAKE 54.78 (44) 59.78 (37) 1:54.56 (40)
41 157 CHEJ TAG MCCREADDIE 57.31 (47) 1:00.28 (38) 1:57.59 (41)
42 146 BEL COLIN LOWERY 58.40 (50) 1:01.17 (39) 1:59.57 (42)
43 151 BEL JACOB SMITH 1:03.22 (57) 58.63 (36) 2:01.85 (43)
44 173 GLD MIKE WITT 1:00.23 (52) 1:03.22 (42) 2:03.45 (44)
45 129 IL ALEX GREENLAW 56.32 (45) 1:07.89 (48) 2:04.21 (45)
46 180 ELK TOM WIRTZ 59.79 (51) 1:05.71 (46) 2:05.50 (46)
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47
48
49

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

144
172
153
122
176
154
170
162
104
121
110
102
113
124
116
126
132
137
181
140
148
139
150
156
159
158
165
177

Region 4 all results

JOHN HUTCHINSON
NOAH HONAKER
CHRISTIAN ELSESSER
SEAN GUSTAFSON
CATHERINE LOWERY
WILL ANDREW

MIKE URSU

TYLER ENGSTROM
DEAN HAGUE

JORDAN NEGRO
JONATHON LINDFORS
MIKE KING

CODY MUKAVITZ
CONNOR JOHNSON
RILEY HIRN

PAUL STOLT

TRENT BAUMGARTNER
AARON KIESSEL

JIM KING

CONNOR O"DONNEL
KENZIE JAROCKI
KALLE MARKKANEN
KACPER SZYMANSKI
RYAN WATTERS
JACOB KNITTER
ETHAN JOHNSON

SAM BAXENDALE
EVAN MAUNDERS

1:01.47
1:07.58
1:09.74
1:08.65
1:10.69
1:12.11
1:42.72
1:09.40
41.04
40.38
1:02.02
36.50

D

D

D

42 .36

D

48.88

D
1:02.42
D
1:00.44
D

D

57.75

D

56.75

D

(54)
(58)
(61)
(59)
(62)

NF
SQ
NF
(13)
NF
(32)
NF
(56)
NF
(53)
SQ
NS
(48)
NF
(46)
NF

DSQ
DNF
DSQ
DSQ

DNF
DSQ

NNNNNNNDN

:07.
t19.
t22.
:23.
:25.
t43.
.66
:51.

88
81
46
25
20
09

26

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com
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MI Team Scoring 2/17/2011

MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
MEN®"S SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011

Current Class :

Page 1

Team - HS Total Points : 29.0 Rank : 1st

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
119 DRAKE DOHERTY 36.03 (1) 37.72 (1) 1:13.75 (1) 1 *
149 DAN DAVIS 41.71 (10 43.91 (10 1:25.62 (6) 6 *
142 JAC TALCOTT 42.41 (14 43.23 (8) 1:25.64 (7) 7 *
103 FORREST LUNDGREN 45.16 (25 45.10 (16 1:30.26 (15) 15 *
125 GREG GALLAGHER 44 .73 (23 48.31 (23 1:33.04 (21) 21

177 EVAN MAUNDERS DNF 75

Team : PET Total Points : 30.0 Rank : 2nd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
108 BRIAN ERHART 39.20 (3) 41.27 (3) 1:20.47 (2) 2 *
127 KLYE ANTONISHEN 39.57 (4) 42.19 (6) 1:21.76 (3) 3 *
152 BEN LOOMIS 42.79 (17 43.90 (9) 1:26.69 (9) 9 *
118 GUNNER LUNDTEIGEN 49.68 (33 40.97 (2) 1:30.65 (16) 16 *
163 MICHAEL DRAKE 54.78 (44 59.78 (37 1:54.56 (40) 40

172 NOAH HONAKER 1:07.58 (68 1:12.23 (49 2:19.81 (48) 48
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Region 4 all results

Team : KNG Total Points : 42.0 Rank : 3rd

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
128 JOSH ISHE 41.34 (9) 43.08 (7) 1:24.42 (5) 5 *
160 NICK CECCONI 41.92 (11 44 .32 (13 1:26.24 (8) 8 *
174 DREW DIAMOND 42.11 (12 45.74 (18 1:27.85 (12) 12 *
111 JEFF BROOKS 43.63 (21 48.23 (21 1:31.86 (17) 17 *
138 TJ HAFERKORN 40.37 (5) 51.68 (27 1:32.05 (18) 18

121 JORDAN NEGRO 40.38 (6) DSQ 75

Team : HH Total Points : 102.0 Rank : 4th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
105 EDWARD GLOWACKI 43.36 (20 44_07 (11 1:27.43 (10) 10 *
155 JACOB JARVIS 45.12 (24 46.97 (19 1:32.09 (19) 19 *
171 JAMES PECK 52.37 (39 58.04 (35 1:50.41 (36) 36 *
130 BRIAN GRONEVELT 48.09 (31 1:02.61 (41 1:50.70 (37) 37 *
124 CONNOR JOHNSON DSQ 75

139 KALLE MARKKANEN 1:00.44 (53 DSQ 75

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com 2/21/2011 4:47:39 PM
NEW PAGE

MI Team Scoring 2/17/2011

Page 2
MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
MEN®S SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011

Current Class :

Team : GLD Total Points : 119.0 Rank : 5th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
106 KENNY LAMPERT 43.29 (19 44.55 (14 1:27.84 (11) 11 *
131 TEAGUE HALL 49.78 (35 52.01 (28 1:41.79 (29) 29 *
123 RYAN LI 45.24 (26 1:03.52 (43 1:48.76 (35) 35 *
173 MIKE WITT 1:00.23 (52 1:03.22 (42 2:03.45 (44) 44 *
153 CHRISTIAN ELSESSER 1:09.74 (61 1:12.72 (60 2:22.46 (49) 49

170 MIKE URSU 1:42.72 (64 1:04.94 (44 2:47.66 (53) 53

Team : GRAY Total Points : 119.0 Rank : 6th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
107 ROGER HEGGIE 4277 (16 52.84 (29 1:35.61 (24) 24 *
114 CURTIS WILSON 49.77 (34 48.82 (24 1:38.59 (28) 28 *
175 KEVIN NINGELGEN 53.91 (42 54.43 (32 1:48.34 (33) 33 *
168 NICK SWIERCZ 52.26 (38 56.44 (34 1:48.70 (34) 34 *
137 AARON KIESSEL 48.88 (32 DNF 75

150 KACPER SZYMANSKI DSQ 75

Team : BEL Total Points : 120.0 Rank : 7th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
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Region 4 all res

ults

115 MAX KOENIG 43.21 (18 44.76 (15 1:27.97 (13) 13 *
135 ALEX WRIGHT 45.51 (28 48.27 (22 1:33.78 (22) 22 *
146 COLIN LOWERY 58.40 (50 1:01.17 (39 1:59.57 (42) 42 *
151 JACOB SMITH 1:03.22 (57 58.63 (36 2:01.85 (43) 43 *
176 CATHERINE LOWERY 1:10.69 (62 1:14.51 (b1 2:25.20 (1) 51

102 MIKE KING 36.50 (2) DNF 75

Team : BC Total Points : 129.0 Rank : 8th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
117 NORMAN BERGE 41.12 (8) 41.98 (b)) 1:23.10 (4) 4 *
134 COREY BOHNET 45.57 (29 47.20 (20 1:32.77 (20) 20 *
147 NEIL ANDERSON 50.12 (37 52.86 (30 1:42.98 (30) 30 *
104 DEAN HAGUE 41.04 (7) DNF 75 *
159 JACOB KNITTER 57.75 (48 DNF 75

Team : CHEJ Total Points : 136.0 Rank : 9th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
120 BRIAN SHUTLER 43.89 (22 4540 (17 1:29.29 (14) 14 *
141 BRANDON CARDWELL 47.75 (30 50.68 (26 1:38.43 (27) 27 *
157 TAG MCCREADDIE 57.31 (47 1:00.28 (38 1:57.59 (41) 4 *
162 TYLER ENGSTROM 1:09.40 (60 1:41.86 (54 2:51.26 (54) 54 *
110 JONATHON LINDFORS 1:02.02 (55 DNF 75

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com

NEW PAGE

2/21/2011 4:47:39 PM

MI Team Scoring 2/17/2011

MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN

MEN®"S SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011

Current Class :

Page 3

Team : CHEJ Total Points : 136.0 Rank : 9th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
126 PAUL STOLT 42 .36 (13 DSQ 75

Team : IWD Total Points : 161.0 Rank : 10th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
112 CONNER WILSON 52.56 (40 41.68 (4) 1:34.24 (23) 23 *
133 MAX MCPHERSON 45.40 (27 50.34 (25 1:35.74 (25) 25 *
167 LOGAN JACISIN 49.88 (36 1:01.23 (40 1:51.11 (38) 38 *
113 CODY MUKAVITZ DNF 75 *
148 KENZIE JAROCKI DNF 75

158 ETHAN JOHNSON DNF 75

Team : IL Total Points : 175.0 Rank : 11th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
101 ERROL JONES 4275 (15 1:05.27 (45 1:48.02 (31) 31 *
129 ALEX GREENLAW 56.32 (45 1:07.89 (48 2:04.21 (45) 45 *
144 JOHN HUTCHINSON 1:01.47 (54 1:06.41 (47 2:07.88 (47) 47 *
154 WILL ANDREW 1:12.11 (63 1:30.98 (63 2:43.09 (62) 52 *
116 RILEY HIRN DNF 75

165 SAM BAXENDALE 56.75 (46 DSQ 75
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Region 4 all results

Team : ELK Total Points : 186.0 Rank : 12th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
178 GABE LEAF 52.95 (41 44.08 (12 1:37.03 (26) 26 *
179 JAKE KLEIN 58.30 (49 54.45 (33 1:52.75 (39) 39 *
180 TOM WIRTZ 59.79 (51 1:05.71 (46 2:05.50 (46) 46 *
181 JIM KING DNF 75 *
Team - WIC Total Points : 232.0 Rank : 13th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
109 AUSTIN ATANASOFF 53.93 (43 54.27 (31 1:48.20 (32) 32 *
122 SEAN GUSTAFSON 1:08.65 (69 1:14.60 (52 2:23.25 (50) 50 *
132 TRENT BAUMGARTNER DNF 75 *
140 CONNOR O"DONNEL 1:02.42 (56 DSQ 75 *
156 RYAN WATTERS DNS 75

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com

2/21/2011 4:47:39 PM

NEW PAGE

SINGLE COURSE RACE 2/17/2011 Page 1
MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN
MEN®"S GIANT SLALOM
FEBRUARY 17, 2011

PlI Bib Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined
1 102 BEL  MIKE KING 28.39 (2) 25.78 (1) 54.17 (1)
2 119 HS DRAKE DOHERTY 28.12 (1) 26.19 (2) 54.31 (2)
3 108 PET  BRIAN ERHART 28.58 (3) 27.50 (4) 56.08 (3)
4 118 PET GUNNER LUNDTEIGEN 29.24 (4) 27.20 (3) 56.44 (4)
5 138 KNG  TJ HAFERKORN 30.05 (6) 27.90 (7) 57.95 (5)
6 111 KNG JEFF BROOKS 30.34 (11) 27.81 (6) 58.15 (6)
7 128 KNG JOSH ISHE 30.05 (6) 28.11 (8) 58.16 (7)
8 112 1WD CONNER WILSON 29.96 (5) 28.26 (9) 58.22 (8)
9 172 PET  NOAH HONAKER 30.18 (9) 28.29 (10) 58.47 (9)
10 152 PET BEN LOOMIS 30.27 (10) 28.41 (12) 58.68 (10)
11 127 PET  KLYE ANTONISHEN 30.67 (15) 28.29 (10) 58.96 (11)
12 163 PET MICHAEL DRAKE 30.65 (14) 28.62 (13) 59.27 (12)
13 160 KNG NICK CECCONI 30.15 (8) 29.19 (22) 59.34 (13)
14 103 HS FORREST LUNDGREN 30.34 (11) 29.03 (20) 59.37 (14)
15 105 HH EDWARD GLOWACKI 30.70 (17) 28.73 (16) 59.43 (15)
16 125 HS GREG GALLAGHER 30.68 (16) 28.83 (18) 59.51 (16)
17 120 CHEJ BRIAN SHUTLER 30.94 (18) 28.73 (16) 59.67 (17)
18 106 GLD KENNY LAMPERT 31.19 (19) 28.64 (14) 59.83 (18)
19 104 BC DEAN HAGUE 30.52 (13) 30.23 (31) 1:00.75 (19)
20 107 GRAY ROGER HEGGIE 31.19 (19) 29.77 (25) 1:00.96 (20)
21 115 BEL  MAX KOENIG 31.65 (22) 29.78 (26) 1:01.43 (21)
22 124 HH CONNOR JOHNSON 31.50 (21) 29.94 (29) 1:01.44 (22)
23 142 HS JAC TALCOTT 31.83 (23) 29.65 (24) 1:01.48 (23)
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134
141
155
178
135
126
114
164
139
143
137
117
110
158
157
131
132
175
169
150
146
144
161
122
165
121
159
168
101
170
180
153
162
166
154
151
149
130
147
123
113
133
148
167
116
129
179
181
109
140
156

Region 4 all results

COREY BOHNET
BRANDON CARDWELL
JACOB JARVIS
GABE LEAF

ALEX WRIGHT

PAUL STOLT
CURTIS WILSON
BRETT MICHAUD
KALLE MARKKANEN
KORY WEGMEYER
AARON KIESSEL
NORMAN BERGE
JONATHON LINDFORS
ETHAN JOHNSON
TAG MCCREADDIE
TEAGUE HALL
TRENT BAUMGARTNER
NICK NINGELGEN
BEN POSTMA
KACPER SZYMANSKI
COLIN LOWERY
JOHN HUTCHINSON
DILLON STASAVICH
SEAN GUSTAFSON
SAM BAXENDALE
JORDAN NEGRO
JACOB KNITTER
NICK SWIERCZ
ERROL JONES

MIKE URSU

TOM WIRTZ
CHRISTIAN ELSESSER
TYLER ENGSTROM
LAWSON JULIO
WILL ANDREW
JACOB SMITH

DAN DAVIS

BRIAN GRONEVELT
NEIL ANDERSON
RYAN LI

CODY MUKAVITZ
MAX MCPHERSON
KENZIE JAROCKI
LOGAN JACISIN
RILEY HIRN

ALEX GREENLAW
JAKE KLEIN

JIM KING

AUSTIN ATANASOFF
CONNOR O"DONNEL
RYAN WATTERS

MI Team Scoring 2/17/2011

32.45
32.35
33.59
33.43
33.11
34.52
33.64
35.71
32.35
33.33
33.37
36.30
33.68
34.92
34.40
35.88
36.15
36.69
39.34
35.45
37.11
38.43
37.75
38.33
39.27
47.64
42 .55
43.66
48_27
40.05
42 .02
42.74
44 .50
52.25
44 .89
1:30.20

(26)
(24)
(33)

DNF

33.23

(28)

DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF

37.13

(46)

DNF
DNF

33.46
37.62

(32)
47

DNS

29.93 (28)
30.84 (33)
29.91 (27)
30.11 (30)
30.85 (34)
29.49 (23)
30.82 (32)
28.95 (19)
32.40 (40)
31.42 (36)
31.60 (37)
29.13 (21)
32.07 (39)
31.33 (35)
32.90 (42)
32.45 (41)
33.45 (48)
33.37 (47)
31.96 (38)
35.91 (54)
35.12 (50)
34.42 (49)
35.25 (51)
35.70 (53)
35.34 (52)
27.58 (5)
33.29 (46)
33.07 (45)
28.66 (15)
38.34 (55)
38.66 (56)
39.17 (57)
40.37 (58)
32.98 (44)
40.46 (59)
32.91 (43)

DNF

DNF

DNS
DNF
DSQ

MHSAA REGIONAL 4 @ MARQUETTE MOUNTAIN

MEN®"S GIANT SLALOM

FEBRUARY 17, 2011

Current Class :

Page 16

NRRRPRRPRRRRRRRRRRPRREREPRERRRERRPRRRRRRRRRRRERERRRRR

.38 (24)
.19 (25)
.50 (26)
.54 (27)
.96 (28)
.01 (29)
.46 (30)
.66 (31)
.75 (32)
.75 (32)
.97 (34

.75 (36)
.25 (37)
.30 (38)
.33 (39)
.60 (40)
.06 (41)
.30 (42)
.36 (43)
.23 (44)
.85 (45)
.00 (46)
.03 (47)
61 (48)
.22 (49)
.84 (50)
.73 (51)
.93 (52)
.39 (53)
.68 (54)
.91 (55)
.87 (56)
.23 (57)
.35 (58)
.11 (59)
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Region 4 all results

Team : PET Total Points : 26.0 Rank : 1st
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
108 BRIAN ERHART 28.58 (3) 27.50 (4) 56.08 (3) 3 *
118 GUNNER LUNDTEIGEN 29.24 (4) 27.20 (3) 56.44 (4) 4 *
172 NOAH HONAKER 30.18 (9) 28.29 (10 58.47 (9) 9 *
152 BEN LOOMIS 30.27 (10 28.41 (12 58.68 (10) 10 *
127 KLYE ANTONISHEN 30.67 (15 28.29 (10 58.96 (11) 11
163 MICHAEL DRAKE 30.65 (14 28.62 (13 59.27 (12) 12
Team : KNG Total Points : 31.0 Rank : 2nd
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
138 TJ HAFERKORN 30.05 (6) 27.90 (7) 57.95 (5) 5 *
111 JEFF BROOKS 30.34 (11 27.81 (6) 58.15 (6) 6 *
128 JOSH ISHE 30.05 (6) 28.11 (8) 58.16 (7) 7 *
160 NICK CECCONI 30.15 (8) 29.19 (22 59.34 (13) 13 *
164 BRETT MICHAUD 35.71 (40 28.95 (19 1:04.66 (31) 31
121 JORDAN NEGRO 47.64 (60 27.58 (5) 1:15.22 (49) 49
Team : HS Total Points : 55.0 Rank : 3rd
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
119 DRAKE DOHERTY 28.12 (1) 26.19 (2) 54.31 (2) 2 *
103 FORREST LUNDGREN 30.34 (11 29.03 (20 59.37 (14) 14 *
125 GREG GALLAGHER 30.68 (16 28.83 (18 59.51 (16) 16 *
142 JAC TALCOTT 31.83 (23 29.65 (24 1:01.48 (23) 23 *
169 BEN POSTMA 39.34 (52 31.96 (38 1:11.30 (42) 42
149 DAN DAVIS DNF 75
Team : BEL Total Points : 94.0 Rank : 4th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
102 MIKE KING 28.39 (2) 25.78 (1) 54.17 (1) 1 *
115 MAX KOENIG 31.65 (22 29.78 (26 1:01.43 (21) 21 *
135 ALEX WRIGHT 33.11 (27 30.85 (34 1:03.96 (28) 28 *
146 COLIN LOWERY 37.11 (45 35.12 (50 1:12.23 (44) 44 *
161 DILLON STASAVICH 37.75 (48 35.25 (51 1:13.00 (46) 46
151 JACOB SMITH 1:30.20 (63 32.91 (43 2:03.11 (59) 59
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Team : HH Total Points : 95.5 Rank : 5th
Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
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Region 4 all results

105 EDWARD GLOWACKI 30.70 (17 28.73 (16 59.43 (15) 15 *
124 CONNOR JOHNSON 31.50 (21 29.94 (29 1:01.44 (22) 22 *
155 JACOB JARVIS 33.59 (33 29.91 (27 1:03.50 (26) 26 *
139 KALLE MARKKANEN 32.35 (24 32.40 (40 1:04.75 (32) 32 *
166 LAWSON JuULIO 52.25 (62 32.98 (44 1:25.23 (57) 57

130 BRIAN GRONEVELT DNF 75

Team : CHEJ Total Points : 107.0 Rank : 6th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
120 BRIAN SHUTLER 30.94 (18 28.73 (16 59.67 (17) 17 *
141 BRANDON CARDWELL 32.35 (24 30.84 (33 1:03.19 (25) 25 *
126 PAUL STOLT 34.52 (37 29.49 (23 1:04.01 (29) 29 *
110 JONATHON LINDFORS 33.68 (35 32.07 (39 1:05.75 (36) 36 *
157 TAG MCCREADDIE 34.40 (36 32.90 (42 1:07.30 (38) 38

162 TYLER ENGSTROM 44 .50 (58 40.37 (58 1:24.87 (56) 56

Team : GRAY Total Points : 125.0 Rank : 7th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
107 ROGER HEGGIE 31.19 (19 29.77 (25 1:00.96 (20) 20 .
114 CURTIS WILSON 33.64 (34 30.82 (32 1:04.46 (30) 30 *
137 AARON KIESSEL 33.37 (30 31.60 (37 1:04.97 (34) 34 *
175 NICK NINGELGEN 36.69 (44 33.37 (47 1:10.06 (41) 41 *
150 KACPER SZYMANSKI 35.45 (39 35.91 (54 1:11.36 (43) 43

168 NICK SWIERCZ 43.66 (57 33.07 (45 1:16.73 (51) 51

Team : BC Total Points : 128.0 Rank : 8th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
104 DEAN HAGUE 30.52 (13 30.23 (31 1:00.75 (19) 19 *
134 COREY BOHNET 32.45 (26 29.93 (28 1:02.38 (24) 24 *
117 NORMAN BERGE 36.30 (43 29.13 (21 1:05.43 (35) 35 *
159 JACOB KNITTER 42 .55 (55 33.29 (46 1:15.84 (50) 50 *
147 NEIL ANDERSON DNF 75

Team : GLD Total Points : 142.5 Rank : 9th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
106 KENNY LAMPERT 31.19 (19 28.64 (14 59.83 (18) 18 *
143 KORY WEGMEYER 33.33 (29 31.42 (36 1:04.75 (32) 32 *
131 TEAGUE HALL 35.88 (41 32.45 (41 1:08.33 (39) 39 *
170 MIKE URSU 40.05 (53 38.34 (65 1:18.39 (53) 53 *
153 CHRISTIAN ELSESSER 42.74 (56 39.17 (57 1:21.91 (55) 55
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Team : GLD Total Points : 142.5 Rank : 9th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
123 RYAN LI DNF 75

Team - IWD Total Points : 195.0 Rank : 10th
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Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
112 CONNER WILSON 29.96 (5) 28.26 (9) 58.22 (8) 8 *
158 ETHAN JOHNSON 34.92 (38 31.33 (35 1:06.25 (37) 37 *
113 CODY MUKAVITZ 33.23 (28 DNF 75 *
133 MAX MCPHERSON DSQ 75 *
148 KENZIE JAROCKI DNF 75

167 LOGAN JACISIN DNF 75

Team : IL Total Points : 203.0 Rank : 11th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
144 JOHN HUTCHINSON 38.43 (50 34.42 (49 1:12.85 (45) 45 *
165 SAM BAXENDALE 39.27 (51 35.34 (52 1:14.61 (48) 48 *
101 ERROL JONES 48.27 (61 28.66 (15 1:16.93 (52) 52 *
154 WILL ANDREW 44 .89 (59 40.46 (59 1:25.35 (58) 58 *
116 RILEY HIRN DNF 75

129 ALEX GREENLAW 37.13 (46 DNF 75

Team : ELK Total Points : 231.0 Rank : 12th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
178 GABE LEAF 33.43 (31 30.11 (30 1:03.54 (27) 27 *
180 TOM WIRTZ 42.02 (54 38.66 (56 1:20.68 (54) 54 *
179 JAKE KLEIN DNF 75 *
181 JIM KING DNF DNS 75 *
Team : WIC Total Points : 237.0 Rank : 13th

Bib Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Combined Points Used
132 TRENT BAUMGARTNER 36.15 (42 33.45 (48 1:09.60 (40) 40 *
122 SEAN GUSTAFSON 38.33 (49 35.70 (53 1:14.03 (47) 47 *
109 AUSTIN ATANASOFF 33.46 (32 DNF 75 *
140 CONNOR O"DONNEL 37.62 (47 DSQ 75 *
156 RYAN WATTERS DNS 75
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